
Financial Creditors

Sr.No. Recd Date Name of Creditor Basic Interest Claim Amount Basic Interest Claim Amount

1 22-02-2023 Gatik Conglomerate Pvt. Ltd. 2,39,85,000   3,02,39,850         5,42,24,850 2,39,85,000 3,02,39,850 5,42,24,850

Claim Received Claim Admitted

TAURIAN ENGINEERING PRIVATE LIMITED
LIST OF CLAIMS RECEIVED


